
11 - General Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 1,116,214.62 794,397.91 -321,816.71 -28.83%
2000 Intermediate Sources 106,781.41 89,538.51 -17,242.90 -16.15%
3100 State Dedicated 359,790.26 332,731.31 -27,058.95 -7.52%
3200 State Aids 408,652.64 556,906.80 148,254.16 36.28%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 33,777.99 218,198.81 184,420.82 545.98%
4000 Federal 209,453.81 509,743.88 300,290.07 143.37%
Totals New Revenue: 2,234,670.73 2,501,517.22 266,846.49 11.94%

6000 Balance Sheets 692,324.79 697,332.32 5,007.53 0.72%
Totals Non-Revenues: 2,926,995.52 3,198,849.54 271,854.02 0.72%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 3,351.66 3,351.66 0.00 %

21 Building Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 193,384.10 150,856.09 -42,528.01 -21.99%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 193,384.10 150,856.09 -42,528.01 -21.99%

6000 Balance Sheets 1,682,364.05 1,514,835.09 -167,528.96 -9.96%
Totals Non-Revenues: 1,875,748.15 1,665,691.18 -210,056.97 -9.96%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

22 Child Nutrition Program Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 937.36 828.52 -108.84 -11.61%
4000 Federal 81,033.81 53,496.81 -27,537.00 -33.98%
Totals New Revenue: 81,971.17 54,325.33 -27,645.84 -33.73%

6000 Balance Sheets 119,754.61 95,831.09 -23,923.52 -19.98%
Totals Non-Revenues: 201,725.78 150,156.42 -51,569.36 -19.98%

5000 Non-Revenue 32,530.30 46,871.70 14,341.40 44.09%

50 Endowment Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 336.78 428.84 92.06 27.34%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 336.78 428.84 92.06 27.34%

6000 Balance Sheets 15,510.43 15,847.21 336.78 2.17%
Totals Non-Revenues: 15,847.21 16,276.05 428.84 2.17%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
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60 School Activity Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 230,189.94 222,544.04 -7,645.90 -3.32%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 230,189.94 222,544.04 -7,645.90 -3.32%

6000 Balance Sheets 278,251.50 250,820.11 -27,431.39 -9.86%
Totals Non-Revenues: 508,441.44 473,364.15 -35,077.29 -9.86%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

Total All Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 1,540,125.44 1,168,226.88 -371,898.56 -24.15%
2000 Intermediate Sources 106,781.41 89,538.51 -17,242.90 -16.15%
3100 State Dedicated 359,790.26 332,731.31 -27,058.95 -7.52%
3200 State Aids 408,652.64 556,906.80 148,254.16 36.28%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 34,715.35 219,027.33 184,311.98 530.92%
4000 Federal 290,487.62 563,240.69 272,753.07 93.89%
Totals New Revenue: 2,740,552.72 2,929,671.52 189,118.80 6.90%

6000 Balance Sheets 2,788,205.38 2,574,665.82 -213,539.56 -7.66%
Totals Non-Revenues: 5,528,758.10 5,504,337.34 -24,420.76 -7.66%

5000 Non-Revenue 32,530.30 50,223.36 17,693.06 54.39%
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